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 Физкультурно-оздоровительных мероприятий в режиме дня
	
Класс


	Разделы

программы


	Кол-во

часов
	1  Триместр
	    
	2     Триместр
	3 Триместр

	
	
	
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	Апрель
	Май

	1-4

	Физкультминутка

	9
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Утренняя зарядка

	84
	9
	9
	9
	9
	8
	10
	9                    9
	9

	
	Динамическая перемена
	54
	6
	6
	6                 6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	
	Спортивный час ГПД
	240
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26                               26
	26
	26
	26

	
	Итого
	387
	42
	42
	42
	42
	41                          43
	42
	42
	42

	5-9


	Физкультминутка


	9
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Утренняя зарядка


	84
	9
	9
	9
	9
	8
	10
	9                    9
	9

	
	Динамическая перемена
	54
	6
	6
	6                 6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	
	Секция

	96
	10
	9
	10
	9
	6                      10
	10
	9
	6

	
	Итого
	243
	26
	25
	26
	25
	21                   27
	26
	26
	22

	10-11


	Физкультминутка


	9
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Утренняя зарядка


	84
	9
	9
	9
	9
	8
	10
	9                    9
	9

	
	Динамическая перемена
	54
	6
	6
	6                 6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	
	Секция

	96
	10
	9
	10
	9
	6                      10
	10
	9
	6

	
	итого
	243
	26
	25
	26
	25
	21                       27
	26
	26
	22


             Составил  учитель ФК
